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         Theory date sheet of M.Tech 2
                                                                                                                 Time of Exam:  02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.

                                                  Centre of Exam:
Date (Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper
05.10.2020 Soft Computing (CSE)

Wireless Mobile Communication (ECE)
Advanced Switch Gear and protection (EE)
Welding and Allied Process(ME)

06.10.2020 Algorithm Design (CSE)
Optical Communication ( ECE)
Transducers and measurement Techniques (EE)
Total Quality Management (ME)

07.10.2020 Mobile and Wireless Communication(CSE)
Optimization Techniques (CSE)
Discrete Mathematics (CSE)
Internet and Web Development(CSE)
Electronic System Design(ECE)
VLSI Design (ECE) 
Fact and HVPC (EE)
Modeling and Simulation(ME)
Jigs and Fixture (ME)
Tool and Die Design (ME)

08.10.2020 Power System Dynamics and Stability(EE)
 Computer Communication (EE)

Digital Control System (EE)
Genetic Algorithms Based 

09.10.2020 Foundation Elective:
Date will be 
fixed later on 

Open Elective 

Note: 

1. Before answering the question
question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.

2. Any Electronic gadgets including mobile phone are not allowed in the examination centre at any cost.
3. The use of simple calculator is allo
4.  No Candidate will be allowed to enter the Examination, hall without Admit card & College  I
5. Date sheet is tentative and may be changed keeping in view the Covid
6. The Center Superintendent ar

distancing, Sanitization, use of face mask etc.
7. The Principal are requested to give their suggestion, if any. 

 

                       Date:24.09.2020 

 

Indira Gandhi University    bafnjk x‚/kh fo”ofonª;ky;
     ehjiqj jsokMh

A state University Established under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013) 
(Recognized u/s 12 (b) & 2 (f) of UGC Act 1956  

Theory date sheet of M.Tech 2nd  sem. (Only Re-Appear)/Impr. Exams.October
Time of Exam:  02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 
Centre of Exam:- As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip

(Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper Paper Code
Soft Computing (CSE) 
Wireless Mobile Communication (ECE) 
Advanced Switch Gear and protection (EE) 
Welding and Allied Process(ME) 

16CSE22C1
16ECE22C1
MTEE601

16MME22C1
Algorithm Design (CSE) 

Communication ( ECE) 
Transducers and measurement Techniques (EE) 
Total Quality Management (ME) 

16CSE22C2
16ECE22C2
MTEE602

16MME22C2
Mobile and Wireless Communication(CSE) 
Optimization Techniques (CSE) 

Mathematics (CSE) 
Internet and Web Development(CSE) 
Electronic System Design(ECE) 

 
Fact and HVPC (EE) 
Modeling and Simulation(ME) 
Jigs and Fixture (ME) 
Tool and Die Design (ME) 

16CSE22D1
16CSE22D2
16CSE22D3
16CSE22D4
16ECE22D1
16ECE22D2
MTEE603

16MME22D1
16MME22D2
16MME22D1

Power System Dynamics and Stability(EE) MTEE604
Computer Communication (EE) 
Digital Control System (EE) 
Genetic Algorithms Based Optimization (EE) 

MTEE605 (iii)
MTEE605 (i)
MTEE605 (ii)

Foundation Elective: 

Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been 
paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.

Any Electronic gadgets including mobile phone are not allowed in the examination centre at any cost.
The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.  
No Candidate will be allowed to enter the Examination, hall without Admit card & College  I
Date sheet is tentative and may be changed keeping in view the Covid-19 situation. 
The Center Superintendent are requested to abide by the guideline regarding prevention of Covid 
distancing, Sanitization, use of face mask etc. 
The Principal are requested to give their suggestion, if any.  

     Dy. Controller of

bafnjk x‚/kh fo”ofonª;ky; 
ehjiqj jsokMh 

Appear)/Impr. Exams.October-2020 

As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip 
Paper Code Paper I.D. 

16CSE22C1 
16ECE22C1 
MTEE601 

16MME22C1 

22581 
22601 
22661 
22561 

16CSE22C2 
16ECE22C2 
MTEE602 

16MME22C2 

22582 
22602 
22662 
22562 

16CSE22D1 
16CSE22D2 
16CSE22D3 
16CSE22D4 
16ECE22D1 
16ECE22D2 
MTEE603 

16MME22D1 
16MME22D2 
16MME22D1 

22583 
22584 
22585 
22586 
22603 
22604 
22663 
22563 
22564 
22565 

MTEE604 22664 
MTEE605 (iii) 
MTEE605 (i) 
MTEE605 (ii) 

22665 
22666 
22667 

 22701 
  

paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct 
paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination. 

Any Electronic gadgets including mobile phone are not allowed in the examination centre at any cost. 

No Candidate will be allowed to enter the Examination, hall without Admit card & College  I-Card 
 

e requested to abide by the guideline regarding prevention of Covid -19 Viz Social 

Controller of  Examinations     


