Indira Gandhi University Meerpur Rewari



इंदिरा गाँधी विश्वविद्रयालय मीरपुर रेवाडी

(A state University Established under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013) (Recognized u/s 12 (b) & 2 (f) of UGC Act 1956

Theory date sheet of M.Tech 2nd sem. (Only Re-Appear)/Impr. Exams.October-2020 Time of Exam: 02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.

Centre of Exam:- As per Building Notice and Roll No. Slip

Date	(Subject) Full Nomenclature of Paper	Paper Code	Paper I.D.
05.10.2020	Soft Computing (CSE)	16CSE22C1	22581
	Wireless Mobile Communication (ECE)	16ECE22C1	22601
	Advanced Switch Gear and protection (EE)	MTEE601	22661
	Welding and Allied Process(ME)	16MME22C1	22561
06.10.2020	Algorithm Design (CSE)	16CSE22C2	22582
	Optical Communication (ECE)	16ECE22C2	22602
	Transducers and measurement Techniques (EE)	MTEE602	22662
	Total Quality Management (ME)	16MME22C2	22562
07.10.2020	Mobile and Wireless Communication(CSE)	16CSE22D1	22583
	Optimization Techniques (CSE)	16CSE22D2	22584
	Discrete Mathematics (CSE)	16CSE22D3	22585
	Internet and Web Development(CSE)	16CSE22D4	22586
	Electronic System Design(ECE)	16ECE22D1	22603
	VLSI Design (ECE)	16ECE22D2	22604
	Fact and HVPC (EE)	MTEE603	22663
	Modeling and Simulation(ME)	16MME22D1	22563
	Jigs and Fixture (ME)	16MME22D2	22564
	Tool and Die Design (ME)	16MME22D1	22565
08.10.2020	Power System Dynamics and Stability(EE)	MTEE604	22664
	Computer Communication (EE)	MTEE605 (iii)	22665
	Digital Control System (EE)	MTEE605 (i)	22666
	Genetic Algorithms Based Optimization (EE)	MTEE605 (ii)	22667
09.10.2020	Foundation Elective:		22701
Date will be	Open Elective		
fixed later on			

Note:

- 1. Before answering the question-paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question-paper. Complaint in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.
- 2. Any Electronic gadgets including mobile phone are not allowed in the examination centre at any cost.
- 3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.
- 4. No Candidate will be allowed to enter the Examination, hall without Admit card & College I-Card
- 5. Date sheet is tentative and may be changed keeping in view the Covid-19 situation.
- 6. The Center Superintendent are requested to abide by the guideline regarding prevention of Covid -19 Viz Social distancing, Sanitization, use of face mask etc.
- 7. The Principal are requested to give their suggestion, if any.

Date:24.09.2020

Dy. Controller of Examinations